0.64”
6.77”
26
.6
”
4.44”
1.77”
Note:
1.	 The output data is based on the testing result of Ra90,4000K luminaires;
2.	 The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 10%;
3.	 The output data is typical value.
MODEL LENGTH VOLTAGE WATTAGE CRI BEAM ANGLE CCT LUMENS
VUTH20SZ45 W 45mm (1.77”) x H 100mm (3.93”) 48VDC 5.0W >90 15º-45º
2700K 330lm
3000K 350lm
4000K 375lm
SPECIFICATION
• Spotlight
• 15°-45°
• Beam Angle adjustable
• Black
• 45mm
• 5W
• 2700K/3000K/4000K
• Ra90
DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS
VUTH20SZ45
PROJECT: TYPE: CATALOG#: DATE:
LYRA / ORION SPOTLIGHT ANGLE ADJUSTABLE
By VONN Lighting
• Material: 	 AL6063-T5,spraying surface
• Coating: 	 Black (RAL9005)
• Size: 	 45*100mm
• IP grade: 	 IP20
• CCT: 	 2700K,3000K,4000K optional
• CRI: 	 90
• SDCM: 	 <3 Step (ANSI)
• Beam angle: 	 15°- 45°Adjustable
• Light efficiency: 	 75 LM/W
• Input voltage: 	 DC48V
• Lighting direction: 	Downward
• Dimming method: 	Non-dimming, DALI-2, Tuya
	 Bluetooth, CASAMBI
• Application: 	 Indoor
• Certification: 	 CE, UKCA, ROHS, Reach
• Warranty: 	 5 years
FEATURES
PHOTOMETRICS
VUTH20SZ45
PROJECT: TYPE: CATALOG#: DATE:
LYRA / ORION SPOTLIGHT ANGLE ADJUSTABLE
By VONN Lighting